University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (19 Oct, 2022)
For Institute of Continuing Education and Extension (Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Institute of Continuing Education and Extension (Evening) for the Academic
Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand
cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any
stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.59,630 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link with
password lad1234
http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 26-10-2022 (Wednesday).

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 28-10-2022(Friday). (If Required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Matric

1 03016037831a@gmail.com ALISHAIR IMTIAZ ALI 700 6/1/2004 1025
QAYYUM MUHAMMAD
2 gayuumhassanl71@yahoo.com HASSAN SARFRAZ 65 9/25/2000 1017
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3 redsea0005@gmail.com TOUSEEF RIAZ HUSSAIN 690 1/1/2004 973
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I . MUHAMMAD MUNIR
4 mahiizahid66@gmail.com UMAR MUNIR AHMED 799 5/1/2002 962
5 basharatalil22005@gmail.com BASHARAT ALI  LIAQAT ALI 624 12/1/2005 962

MUHAMMAD FAQEER

6 fagirgasim3@gmail.com QASIM FAQEER MUHAMMAD

185 3/13/2002 960

MUHAMMAD
7 mahrab474@gmail.com ABDULLAH '\S"XSI’BMMAD 2309  6/9/2004 953
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. . MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD
8 khanshari816@gmail.com SHOAIB IBRAHIM 1355 1/5/2001 939
9 nabeelahmad3300@gmail.com NABEEL AHMAD %ﬁl'\:fu 764  4/4/2005 925
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10 ahmadfareed20523@gmail.com GHULAM QADAR NAWAZ 748 12/3/2004 923
11 juttmudassirO5@gmail.com MUDASSIR AFAQ rg::I\TMAD 951 9/10/2001 922
12 dsnt.copy@gmail.com SARIA HAIDER KKHUBAIB 1443 2/2/2005 922
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Mubashirchaudhary@email.com

MYASIIR3@GMAIL.COM
ehtishamhassan7777777@gmail.com
Ub10665@gmail.com
akashmagsood92@gmail.com
ahmedkhan785399@gmail.com
muhammadanwr94@gmail.com
ch476564@gmail.com
ahmadmubeensandhu@gmail.com

bilal8156726@gmail.com
aftaab8476322@gmail.com

toheedgulzar002@gmail.com
muhammadwasim568@gmail.com
ah3208264@gmail.com
javedigbalmayo88@gmail.com
mahsankalya0303@gmail.com
hashammalik728@gmail.com
habibrajputhabibrajput638@gmail.com
mirshadgeel@gmail.com
saeedanwersa3649501@gmail.com
arahmanswl@gmail.com
dr.tabassumilyas@gmail.com
usamarauf7101@gmail.com
muhammadirfan959635@gmail.com
adeelcomputers916@gmail.com

zaibdogar29@gmail.com

umerrashead@gmail.com

raisohailahmadkharal94@gmail.com

gattalnasir@gmail.com
maherusman7144@gmail.com
2005yasirmuneer@gmail.com

nadirnazar2280@gmail.com

MUHAMMAD
MUBASHIR

MUHAMMAD
YASIR

EHTISHAM
HASSAN

UMAR ALI

MUHAMMAD
AQAS
MUHAMMAD
UMAIR

MUHAMMAD
UMAR

MUHAMMAD
AMIR

HANZALA HAMID
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MUHAMMAD
AZEEM 733
AMIR

ALLAH

DITTA 372
KHIZAR
MUHAMMAD
SHARIF 1276
MUHAMMAD
ALAM 255
MUNEER
AHMED 498
MUHAMMAD 149

AYAZ

3/7/2004 914

10/26/2001 905

7/4/2003 905
6/2/2001 902
7/30/2001 900
4/8/2004 894
1/9/2003 881
4/15/2002 879

12/10/2005 879

8/1/2006 873

5/26/2005 869

12/10/2002 863
3/1/2005 859
9/29/2005 859
9/16/2002 858
10/1/2001 855
2/9/2002 855
9/4/2004 854
10/30/2004 853
6/5/2004 852
3/25/2004 848
3/15/2005 847
6/5/2003 846
6/2/2006 846
5/18/2002 843

8/28/2005 843

9/27/2004 840

12/25/2002 838

2/23/2006 837

9/28/2003 835
7/30/2005 833

4/6/2001 831
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raotogeer703@gmail.com

liaquatayesha1l03@gmail.com

yousafbhattiskt@gmail.com
yaseensabirjani@gmail.com
ms4744518@gmail.com
frasatameen7538615@gmail.com
ma9926536@gmail.com
mrsaleemkhanbaloch@gmail.com
ajmal8612l@gmail.com
farrukhmayo45@gmail.com
msulemanchandia51@gmail.com
ahmed.saghir347@gmail.com
gulzaibmughal78686@gmail.com
doctorijazlashari@gmail.com

aneebaneebali570@gmail.com

muhammadbootaameen@gmail.com

akeeljameeljc@gmail.com
mianphotostate80@gmail.com
zunnoonbinshaukat@gmail.com

abubakraslam081@gmail.com

arakhal810@gmail.com

uj89672@gmail.com

arifmunawr005@gmail.com
ayazmayo786786@gmail.com
hm5380507@gmail.com
ranashoibranashoib77@gmail.com
imrang89421@gmail.com

abidch9696@gmail.com

malikfaroogahmed424786@gmail.com

talibhusnain880@gmail.com

rawalabbaskalru@gmail.com

MUHAMMAD
TOUQEER

MUHAMMAD
AHSAN RAZA
LIAQAT

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

MUHAMMAD
SHOAIB

FRASAT AMEEN

MUHAMMAD
AFZAAL

MUHAMMAD
ADNAN

MUHAMMAD
AJMAL RASHEED

MUNEEB ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD
SULEMAN

RAUF WARRAICH

GULZAIB TAHIR

MUHAMMAD
SAEED

ANEEB ALI

MUHAMMAD
BOOTA

AHMAD FRAZ

MUHAMMAD
ZOHAIB NISAR

ZUNNOON ALI
ABU BAKR

HAFIZ ALLAH
RAKHA

UMAR ISMAIEL

ASIF NAZIR

MUHAMMAD
KALEEM

MUHAMMAD
HUZAIFA

SHOAIB AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD
HASEEB ALI

ZAIN-UL-
ABIDEEN

MUHAMMAD
NAEEM

ABDUL REHMAN
TALIB

RAWAL ABBAS
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3/4/2003 831
2/22/2003 830
2/1/2005 829
4/2/2008 829
2/10/2004 828
4/15/2008 827
3/10/2001 826
1/3/2003 825
3/5/2005 825

10/29/2006 825
12/10/2002 822
10/27/2001 821
8/26/2003 819
5/14/2004 819
6/12/2004 818
11/12/2004 818
10/29/2005 818
6/10/2007 818
1/1/2005 817

3/22/2006 816

10/18/2001 815

4/14/2003 814

12/2/2004 814

3/25/2002 813
4/1/2006 813
6/15/2006 812
4/21/2004 809
1/2/2006 809
12/20/2004 808

12/7/2004 807
2/23/2005 807



Convener
LAD Admission Committee



